CT-7000 S3
digital circuit breaker analyzer
Vanguard Instruments Company, Inc.
CT-7000 S3
digital circuit breaker analyzer
2
ordering information
Part No. Description
9021-UC CT-7000 S3 with 3 contact
channels, cables, and PC
software
9100-UC CT-7000 S3 with 6 contact
channels, cables, and PC
software
9021-DG Dual ground option
9021-OT On-line timing option
9021-BT Bluetooth option
9021-SC CT-7000 S3 shipping case
TP4-CS TP4 thermal printer paper
(24 rolls)
Product Overview
The CT-7000 S3 is Vanguard's fourth generation EHV